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Policy Number: 2-CWH-CA-19-S0345852-00 02/27/2025
Insured Name: DHILLON GOODS CARRIER INC 02/27/2026

Claim Number: EVCASC25110149 Loss Date: 2025-11-21 00:00:00 Received Date: 11/25/2025
Loss Location 1: PATTERSON, CA, 953639369 Coverage: AL Status: Open
VIN and Driver: 3AKJHHDV8LSLU1602, AJMER SINGH Claimant Name: Closed Date:
Loss Description: Iv struck Ov on the D/s.

Loss Legal Expense Other Expense: Total
Incurred: 60,191 Incurred: 359 Incurred: 5,876 Incurred: 66,426
Paid: 15,191 Paid: 359 Paid: 1,858 Paid: 17,407
Outstanding: 45,000 Outstanding: - Outstanding: 4,019 Outstanding: 49,019
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Grand Total Expense Paid Reserves Total
Claim 1: 2,216 49,019 66,426
TOTAL 2,216 49,019 66,426


